Arpaa Radio
Ucch Shiksha Apke Dwar
Pt.Sunder Lal Sharma Open University
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Schedule December 2020
1 2/12/2020 Wenesday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS02
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO2
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO2
2 3/12/2020-Thursday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BS02
L2 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO2
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO2
3 4/12/2020-Friday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO2
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO2
L3 Dr.Anita Singh ASO3
4 5/12/2020-Saturday
L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO3
L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO3
L3 Dr.Beena Singh BS03
5 6/12/2020-Sunday
L1 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO3
L2 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO3
L3 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO3
6 9/12/2020 Wenesday
L1 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO3
L2 Dr.Anita Singh AS04
L3 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO4
7 10/12/2020 Thursday
L1 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO4
L2 Dr.Beena Singh BSO4
L3 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO4
8 11/12/2020-Friday
L1 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO4
L2 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO4
L3 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya  SLO4
9 12/12/2020-Saturday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS05
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO5
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO5
10 13/12/2020-Sunday
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L1 Dr.Beena Singh BSO5
o e L2 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO5

L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO5
11 16/12/2020 -Wenesday

L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO5

L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya  SLOS

L3 Dr.Anita Singh AS06
12 17/12/2020 Thursday

L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO6

L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO6

L3 Dr.Beena Singh BS06
13 18/12/2020-Friday

L1 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO6

L2 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO6

L3 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO6
14 19/12/2020-Saturday

L1 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO6

L2 Dr.Anita Singh AS07

L3 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO7
15 20/12/2020-Sunday

L1 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO7

L2 Dr.Beena Singh BSO7

L3 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO7
16 23/12/2020 -Wenesday

L1 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO7

L2 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO7

L3 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO7
17 24/12/2020 Thursday

L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS08

L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO8

L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO8
18 25/12/2020-Friday

L1 Dr.Beena Singh BSO8&

L2 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO8

L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO8
19 26/12/2020-Saturday

L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO8

L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO8

L3 Dr.Anita Singh AS09
20 27/12/2020-Sunday

L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO9

L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RP0O9

L3 Dr.Beena Singh BSO9
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Arpaa Radio
Ucch Shiksha Apke Dwar
Pt.Sunder Lal Sharma Open University

Schedule January 2021
1 1/01/2021 Friday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS02
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO2
L3  Prof.Resham Pradhan RP0O2
2 2/01/2021 - Saturday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BS02
L2  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO2
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RR0O2
3 4/01/2021 -Monday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO2
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SL02
L3 Dr.Anita Singh AS03
4 5/01/2021 -Tuesday
L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO3
L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO3
L3 Dr.Beena Singh BS03
5 6/01/2021 Wenesday
L1  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO3
L2 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO3
L3 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO3
6 7/01/2021 Thursday
L1 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO3
L2 Dr.Anita Singh ASO4
L3 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati 1P04
7 8/01/2021 Friday
L1 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO4
L2 Dr.Beena Singh BS04
L3  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO4
8 11/01/2021 Monday
L1 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO4
L2 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PD04
L3 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO4
9 12/01/2021 Tuesday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh ASO5
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO5
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPOS5

10 13/01/2021Wenesday
L1 Dr.BeenaSingh BSOS
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L2
L3
14/01/2021 - Thursday
L1
L2
L3

15/01/2021 Friday
L1
L2
L3
18/01/2021 - Monday
L1
[2
L3
19/01/2021 - Tuesday
L1
L2
L3
20/01/2021Wenesday
L1
L2
L3
21/01/2021 - Thursday
118
L2
L3
22/01/2021 Friday
L1
L2
L3
23/01/2021 -Saturday
L1
L2
L3
25/01/2021 - Monday
L1
L2
L3
27/01/2021Wenesday
L1
L2
L3
28/01/2021 Thursday
L1

. BEGISTRAR

Pt. Siint#étial Sharma (Efién)

biiversity Chihattisgarh
BILASPUR (C.G.)

Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao

Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey

Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati

Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra

Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya

Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan

Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao

Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan

Dr.Beena Singh

Dr Anita Singh

Mﬂ%

PMO5
RROS

PDOS
SLOS
AS06

JPO&
RPO6
BS06

PMO6
RROG
PDO6

SLO6
ASQ7
P07

RPO7
BSO7
PMO7

RRO7
PDO7
SLO7

ASO8
JPO8
RPO8

BSO8
PMO8
RRO8

PD0O8
SLO8
AS09

JPO9
RPOS
BS09

AS02

nchasge AAC Critevia-il
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L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JpP02

L3  Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO2
22 29/01/2021 - Friday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BS02
L2 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO2
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO2
23 30/01/2021 -Saturday
L1  Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO2
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO2
L3 Dr.Anita Singh ASQ3
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Arpaa Radio
Ucch Shiksha Apke Dwar
Pt.Sunder Lal Sharma Open University

Schedule February 2021
1 1/02/2021 Monday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh ASO8
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO8
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO8
2 2/02/2021- Tuesday 3
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BS02
L2 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO02
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO2
3 3/02/2021- Wenesday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO02
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLo2
L3 Dr.Anita Singh AS03
4 4/02/2021- Thursday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BSO2
L2  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO2
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO2
5 5/02/2021 Friday
L1 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO3
L2 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO3 L
L3 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO3
6 6/02/2021 Saturday
L1 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO3
L2 Dr.Anita Singh ASD4
L3 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO4
7 8/02/2021 Monday
L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO6
L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO6
L3 Dr.Beena Singh BS06
& 9/02/2021 Tuesday
L1 Dr.Rupendra Rao RR0O4
L2 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO4
L3 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya 5L04
9 10/02/2021 Wenesday 2
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS0S
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO5
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO5
10 11/02/2021 Thursday
L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO3
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L2
L3
12/02/2021- Friday
L1
L2
B3
13/02/2021 Saturday
L1
L2
L3
15/02/2021- Monday
L1
L2
L3
16/02/2021- Tuesday
L1
L2
L3
17/02/2021Wenesday
L1
L2
L3
18/02/2021- Thursday
L1
L2
L3
19/02/2021 Friday
L1
LZ
L3
22/02/2021- Monday
L1
L2
L3
23/02/2021- Tuesday
L1
L2
L3
24/02/2021Wenesday
LY
L2
L3
25/02/2021Thursday
141
L2
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Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey

Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati

Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra

Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey

Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya

Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan

Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao

Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati

RPO3
BS03

PDO5
SLOS
AS06

JPO6
RPOB
BS06

PMO6
RRO6
PDO6

SL06
ASO7
JPO7

RPO7
BSO7
PMO7

RRO7
PDO7
SLO7

AS09
JP09
RPO9

BSO8
PMO08
RRO8

RPO4
BSO4
PMO04

JPO9
RPOS
BS09

AS02
JpPO2

¢ Beena Singh
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! ¥ L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO2
22 26/02/2021- Friday

L1 Dr.Anita Singh ASO2
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO2
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO2
23 27/02/2021-Saturday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO2
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLo2
L3 Dr.Anita Singh ASO3
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Arpaa Radio
Ucch Shiksha Apke Dwar
Pt.Sunder Lal Sharma Open University

Schedule March 2021
1 1/03/2021 Monday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS02
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO2
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO2
2 2/03/2021 - Tuesday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BSO2
L2  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO2
L3 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO2
3 3/03/2021 - Wenesday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO8
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLo8
L3 Dr.Anita Sing_h AS09
4 4/03/2021 - Thursday
L1 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO3
L2 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO3
L3 Dr.Beena Singh BSO3
5 5/03/2021 Friday
L1 Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO3
L2 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO3
L3 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO3
6 6/03/2021 Thursday
L1 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO3
L2 Dr.Anita Singh AS04
L3 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPO4
7 8/03/2021 Monday
L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PD0O2
L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SL02
L3 Dr.Anita Singh AS03
8 9/03/2021 Tuesday
L1 Dr.Rupendra Rao RRO4
L2 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO4
L3 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO4
9 10/03/2021 - Wenesday
L1 Dr.Anita Singh AS05
L2 Dr.Jaypal Prajapati JPOS
L3 Prof.Resham Pradhan RPO5
10 12/03/2021 Friday
L1 Dr.Beena Singh BS05
VER!FIED L2  Dr.Priti Rani Mishra PMO5
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' L3
11 15/03/2021 - Monday
L1
L2
L3
12 16/03/2021 Tuesday
L1
L2
L3
13 17/03/2021 - Wenesday
L1
L2
L3
14 18/03/2021 - Thursday
L1
L2
L3
15 19/03/2021 Friday
L1
L2
L3
16 22/03/2021 - Monday
L1
L2
L3
17 23/03/2021 Tuesday
L1
L2
L3
18 24/03/2021 - Wenesday
L1
i
L3
19 25/03/2021 - Thursday
L1
L2
L3
20 26/03/2021 Friday
L1
L2
L3
21 27/03/2021 Saturday
1
L2
L3
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Pt. Sunderial Sharma (Open)
University Chhattisgarh
BILASPUR (C.G.)

Dr.Rupendra Rao

Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey

Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya
Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati

Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra

Dr.Rupendra Rao
Dr.Pushkar Dubey
Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya

Dr.Anita Singh
Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan

Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao

Dr.Beena Singh
Dr.Priti Rani Mishra
Dr.Rupendra Rao

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan
Dr.Beena Singh

Dr.Anita Singh

Dr.Jaypal Prajapati
Prof.Resham Pradhan

-

RRO5

PDOS
SLO5
AS06

JPO6
RPO6
BS06

PMO6
RRO6
PDO6

SLO6
ASO7
JPO7

RPO7
BS07
PMO7

RRO7
PDO7
sLo7

AS08
JPO8
RPO8

BS08
PMO8B
RRO8

BS02
PMO2
RRO2

JPOS
RP0O9
BS09

AS02
JpP02
RP0O2
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22, 30/03/2021 - Monday

L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO8

L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLo8

L3 Dr.Anita Singh ASQ09
23 31/03/2021 - Tuesday

L1 Dr.Pushkar Dubey PDO2

L2 Prof.Sanjeev Lavaniya SLO2

L3 Dr.Anita Singh ASO3
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